DK03658/2011
DK06132/2014
DK13794/2016
DK18769/2014
DK19527/2014
DK16684/2015
DK11179/2011
DK12477/2009
DK06129/2014
DK07533/2010
DK15657/2016
DK08881/2016
DK05320/2016
DK08355/2016
DK04423/2014
DK12462/2013
DK14111/2019
DK15312/2018
DK19544/2018
DK18898/2019
DK12773/2017
DK05871/2017
DK09220/2018
DK09218/2018

Yousee

High Working B C SkylLee
Leading Angel's The Color Purple
Shaggy Toller's Northern Twist
Simaro Million Dollar Baby

Juno

Elverlamshuset's She Wanna Bi Free
Solankers Sweet-Rubin

High Working B C Bonus

Casey

Welshriverdee Rayder
Highlander Alfa Fortuna

High Working B C Kato

Asasara Kom Her Atju

Coma

Eddie

Gawain's Black Dream

My forward BC Jill&F@nix Zoey
Nice Of You To Come Bye Brilliant B
Kajsaligans Kommandusen
Gawain's Code Of Conduct

My LuMi's Cherri Bomb
ChasingRainbow

SummerBreeze

Lydighed champion klasse
Lydighed champion klasse
Lydighed champion klasse
Lydighed champion klasse
Lydighed champion klasse
Lydighed champion klasse
Lydighed champion klasse
Lydighed champion klasse
Lydighed elite klasse
Lydighed elite klasse
Lydighed elite klasse
Lydighed elite klasse
Lydighed elite klasse
Lydighed elite klasse
Lydighed elite klasse
Lydighed elite klasse
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1

Sum
616
606,5
573,5
426
304
278,5
183,5
167
571,5
524
523
469,5
448
432,5
427
346
384,5
382,5
378,5
359,5
357,5
355,5
348,5
343

22-feb
307

270

184

299

262,5
216

221,5
268
210,5

191
162,5
176,5
184,5
169,5

23-feb
309

303,5

120
278,5

272,5

260,5
253,5

211
159
135,5

191,5
183,5
183
173
186

18-jul

306,5

270

183,5

167

243,5

220

113

193

186

175,5
184

19-jul

300

156

280,5

228
174,5

191,5

192,5

173
159



DK00928/2019
DK13082/2019
DK20631/2016
DK17442/2018
DK14095/2016
DK00935/2019
DK11774/2010
DK00242/2016
DK09217/2018
DK00445/2018
DK09176/2018
DK11669/2017
DK20008/2018
DK04306/2018
DK00242/2016
DK02187/2018
DK09221/2018
DK06584/2018
DK10918/2017
DK03004/2017
DK00177/2017
DK20389/2015
DK15511/2017
DK11673/2017
DK20009/2018

Buddy

Started With A Kiss Daydream Believers

Sikolima's Yours forever Musketeer
Astra Pondus

Kweo's Hazel

Dream

Camagis Vilas

Chanel

ShootingStar

Nivios The City Of Oak
Amirace D'Alia

Camagis Jordan

Gawain's Northern Light
Gawain's | Can Make You Feel Good
Chanel

Schon's Leif

ClearblueSkye

CleverSoul Heart Of Passion
Lemon

Deevee von der Nidderspitz
Elverlamshuset's Hawaii
Never Never Land G'Diglett
Wayosi Faolan Faye
Camagis Jazzy

Gawain's Surprise In The Moonlight

Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 1
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2

338,5
321
286

189,5

186,5
186

180,5

179,5

175,5
170

163,5
157

151,5

141,5

133,5
129
118

537,5
526

524,5
517
502
486
486
434

184
119,5
135,5
189,5
186,5

186
180,5
179,5

170
163,5
157

266,5
256,5

217,5
237

154,5
130,5
150,5

175,5

141,5
133,5
129
118
271
269,5

268,5
236,5

156,5

263,5
256,5
259

249
204

164,5

151,5

261
260,5
243

219,5
230



DK18736/2013
DK14536/2017
DK11031/2016
DK09440/2015
DK14862/2013
DK09516/2016
DK09403/2017
DK16713/2015
DK09036/2013
DK04191/2015
DK16683/2017
DK15189/2016
DK14540/2017
DK13134/2014
DK10275/2016
DK10521/2017
DK09219/2018
DK19986/2015
DK05560/2017
DK20851/2016
DK14367/2015
DK17228/2011
DK04538/2015
DK01493/2017
DK19893/2012

Rothmann's James

Asasara Likes Kashmir

My LuMi's Black Eyed Peace
Kiva's Eden Hogun The Black Grim
Blizz Vom Vluyner Land

Figo

Z-Labben's Black Zuie

Partridge Happy Liga

White Coastal Little Shooting Star
Hedy

High Working B C Sweeping Sky Kenna
Kewstock Smiling at Life

Asasara Likes Mabel

Border Star Mester Energy
Sheepworld Galla

Welshriverdee All About Fix
LookslikeRain

Bilyana Leo vom Flammberg
Sound Solution Just a Saga

High Working B C Sky <3Cooper
Berlemo's Aragon

Jackie

Ulkaergard's Holy Clivus

Gjerulff Drama Queen

Border Team's Born To Speed

Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 2
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3

407
259
240
225
213
197,5
190,5
187,5
164
158
603
586,5
585,5
574
571,5
566
530
521,5
514
490,5
455
448,5
439,5
406,5
287

259

190,5
187,5
164

265

304

305,5

228,5

221,5

202

240
225
213
197,5

281,5

267,5

260,5

211

206,5

237,5

191

40
300,5
285,5

296
282

272
273
285,5
240,5
233,5
230,5

200

216

118
302,5
301
289,5
292

258
248,5
214
250
195,5
218

206,5
287



DK11723/2013
DK14812/2017
DK01998/2014
DK04833/2016

Beautiful Borders Irresistible Itzi
Lucky Labrador's Neo Catch Dreams
Beautiful Borders Jumping J.J

Berlemo's Babuska

Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3
Lydighed klasse 3

278,5
273,5
222
124

278,5
273,5

64

222
59



